© 2018 Kistler Instrument Corp., 75 John Glenn Drive, Amherst, NY 14228
Tel. +1 716 691 5100, sales.us@kistler.com, www.kistler.com. Kistler Group prod-
ucts are protected by various intellectual property rights. For more details visit
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves the
right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting from
the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/4

•	 Adhesive mounting base, M2.5 thd.	 8462K02
Bild 1:	 Empfindlichkeitsänderung in Funktion der Temperatur
Ordering key
		          Type 8715B...
Fig. 1:	 Typical % of deviation
© 2018 Kistler Instrument Corp., 75 John Glenn Drive, Amherst, NY 14228
Tel. +1 716 691 5100, sales.us@kistler.com, www.kistler.com. Kistler Group prod-
ucts are protected by various intellectual property rights. For more details visit
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves the
right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting from
the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 4/4
PiezoStar accelerometer – Voltage mode accelerometer, Type 8715B...
87
15
B_
00
3-
34
3a
-0
8.
18
IEPE sensor and non-IEPE compatible DAQ
Type 8715...
5-44 Neg.
Type 1766A...
5-44 Pos. to
10-32 Neg.
Type 51...
BNC Neg. to
BNC Neg.
Non-IEPE compatible DAQ
Measuring Connecting Amplifying Acquiring Analyzing
Laptop
5050B
8202A
8702B
5165A
Data Accquisition Unit
8763B
8395A
8315A
5146A15
5134B
IEPE sensor and Kistler LabAmp
Type 8215...
5-44 Neg.
Type 1766A...
5-44 Pos. to
10-32 Neg.
Type 5165A...
BNC Neg. to
Ethernet Port OR
BNC Neg.
Laptop
Measuring Connecting Amplifying and acquiring Analyzing
Ethernet cable OR
Typ 1511A...
BNC Pos. zu BNC Pos.
for analog output
IEPE sensor and customer IEPE compatible DAQ
Type 8715...
5-44 Neg.
Type 1766A...
5-44 Pos. to
10-32  Neg.
Type 1761B...
10-32 Pos. to
BNC Pos.
IEPE compatible DAQ
Measuring Connecting Acquiring Analyzing